
T Y P I C A L  F L O O R  P L A N S

A Z I Z I  C E N T R A L



1  B E D R O O M  T Y P E  1

1 s t  t o  2 n d  F l o o r

F L O O R  P L A T ET Y P I C A L  U N I T S

SUIT AREA: 629.37 SQ.FT     |     TOTAL AREA: 766.29 SQ.FT
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1  B E D R O O M  T Y P E  2

3 r d  t o  9 t h  F l o o r

F L O O R  P L A T ET Y P I C A L  U N I T S

SUIT AREA: 632.92 SQ.FT     |     TOTAL AREA: 769.84 SQ.FT
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2  B E D R O O M  T Y P E  1

2 n d  t o  9 t h  F l o o r

F L O O R  P L A T ET Y P I C A L  U N I T S

SUIT AREA: 1160.36 SQ.FT     |     TOTAL AREA: 1286.94 SQ.FT
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2  B E D R O O M  T Y P E  2

1 s t  t o  9 t h  F l o o r

F L O O R  P L A T ET Y P I C A L  U N I T S

SUIT AREA: 1144.86 SQ.FT     |     TOTAL AREA: 1273.17 SQ.FT
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2  B E D R O O M  T Y P E  3

1 s t  t o  9 t h  F l o o r

F L O O R  P L A T ET Y P I C A L  U N I T S

SUIT AREA: 1146.15 SQ.FT     |     TOTAL AREA: 1283.28 SQ.FT
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2  B E D R O O M  T Y P E  4

1 s t  t o  9 t h  F l o o r

F L O O R  P L A T ET Y P I C A L  U N I T S

SUIT AREA: 1136.57 SQ.FT     |     TOTAL AREA: 1273.70 SQ.FT
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2  B E D R O O M  T Y P E  5

1 s t  t o  9 t h  F l o o r

F L O O R  P L A T ET Y P I C A L  U N I T S

SUIT AREA: 1116.98 SQ.FT     |     TOTAL AREA: 1250.99 SQ.FT
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2  B E D R O O M  T Y P E  6

1 s t  t o  9 t h  F l o o r

F L O O R  P L A T ET Y P I C A L  U N I T S

SUIT AREA: 1152.39 SQ.FT     |     TOTAL AREA: 1433.76 SQ.FT
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2  B E D R O O M  T Y P E  7

1 s t  t o  9 t h  F l o o r

F L O O R  P L A T ET Y P I C A L  U N I T S

SUIT AREA: 1191.57 SQ.FT     |     TOTAL AREA: 1367.24 SQ.FT
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2  B E D R O O M  T Y P E  3

2 n d  t o  9 t h  F l o o r

F L O O R  P L A T ET Y P I C A L  U N I T S

SUIT AREA: 1159.18 SQ.FT     |     TOTAL AREA: 1285.76 SQ.FT
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3  B E D R O O M  T Y P E  1

1 s t  t o  9 t h  F l o o r

F L O O R  P L A T ET Y P I C A L  U N I T S

SUIT AREA: 1669.28 SQ.FT     |     TOTAL AREA: 1803.29 SQ.FT

A
D

JA
C

E
N

T 
P

LO
T

ROAD

ROAD

A
D

JA
C

E
N

T 
P

LO
T

LAUNDRY

1 .45M X 1 . 10M

TOILET

2.35M X 1 .53M

LIV ING ROOM

7.20M X 4.40M

MAID ROOM

2.30M X 2.20M

BATHROOM

2.58M X 2. 10M

BATHROOM

2.70M X 1 .28M

BEDROOM

4.42M X 3.38M

BEDROOM

4.40M X 3.80M

BALCONY

6.60M X 1 .78M

KITCHEN

2.65M X 3.20M

BATHROOM

1.70M X 2.55M

BEDROOM

3.85M X 4. 15M

WALK IN CLOSET

1 .70M X 1 .65M

R
M

 2
0

9



3  B E D R O O M  T Y P E  2

1 s t  t o  9 t h  F l o o r

F L O O R  P L A T ET Y P I C A L  U N I T S

SUIT AREA: 1507.28 SQ.FT     |     TOTAL AREA: 1661.64 SQ.FT
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D i s c l a i m e r

P l e a s e  n o t e  t h i s  fl o o r  p l a n  i s  f o r  m a r k e t i n g  p u r p o s e s  a n d  i s  t o  b e  u s e d  f o r  p r e s e n t a t i o n  a n d  i n d i c a t i v e  

p u r p o s e s  o n l y  a n d  n o t  c o n t r a c t u a l .   T h e  D e v e l o p e r  r e s e r v e s  t h e  r i g h t  t o  m a k e  r e v i s i o n s  t o  t h e  fl o o r  p l a n s  

a t  a n y  t i m e  w h i c h  m a y  i n c l u d e  b u t  n o t  l i m i t e d  t o  a n y  f e a t u r e s ,  m a t e r i a l s ,  d i m e n s i o n s ,  d r a w i n g s ,  l a y o u t ,  

d e s i g n  f e a t u r e s ,  v i e w s ,  a r e a s ,  i m a g e s  a n d  a m e n i t i e s  w i t h o u t  n o t i c e .  


